be disclosed, to the extent requested by a government agency or required by a 

law, regulation, or court order. 

MONETARY JUDGMENT 

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that: 

A. Judgment is hereby entered in favor of the FTC against Defendants, jointly and 

severally, in the amount of TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND, 

SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT DOLLARS ($279,728); provided, 

however, that this judgment shall be suspended as to the Individual Defendants, 

subject to Section VII of this Order. 

B. In partial satisfaction of the judgment against Defendants: 

1. Bank of AmericaNA shall, within ten (1 0) business days from receipt of a